
6  SCHONSIEGEL Celina 27.09.2002 GER A 47.69 50 54 54 50

5  SAFRATOVA Vendula 08.11.2004 CZE A 47.69 50 53 56 56

4  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 ITA A 47.03 57 60 61 60

3  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU A 47.35 60 60 64 64

2  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 47.64 63 66 66 66

1  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU A 47.73 64 68 70 70

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 68  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X       

SNATCH 70  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X       

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. WY WJ WS PY PJ PS



6  SCHONSIEGEL Celina 27.09.2002 GER A 47.69 64 68 68 64

5  SAFRATOVA Vendula 08.11.2004 CZE A 47.69 65 68 68 65

4  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 ITA A 47.03 70 73 73 73

3  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 47.64 76 80 83 83

2  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU A 47.35 77 81 84 84

1  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU A 47.73 82 85 88 88

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 84  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU X       

C.&JERK 85  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X       

C.&JERK 88  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X       

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. WY WJ WS PY PJ PS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 47.64 66 83 149

3  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU A 47.35 64 84 148

4  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 ITA A 47.03 60 73 133

5  SAFRATOVA Vendula 08.11.2004 CZE A 47.69 56 65 121

6  SCHONSIEGEL Celina 27.09.2002 GER A 47.69 50 64 114

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U15 TOTAL

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

1  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU A 47.73 70 88 158

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 152  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X       

TOTAL 155  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X       

TOTAL 158  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X       

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



4 964  MYJAK Malgorzata 25.09.2004 POL 100 43.47 45 49 51 51 58 62 64 58 109

2 522  KARASAKAL Nida 10.08.2002 TUR 140 43.73 56 56 56  65 67 74 74  

3 554  HALMAC Alice 02.03.2004 ROU 110 43.74 51 53 55 55 60 64 66 66 121

5 979  DIMITROVA Maria 06.03.2003 BUL 115 43.88 48 48 51 51 59 65 65 59 110

1 326  GARGAR Daniela 28.03.2003 ROU 118 43.56 53 53 56 56 68 73 75 73 129

11 883  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL 140 47.64 63 66 66 66 76 80 83 83 149

10 587  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 ITA 140 47.03 57 60 61 60 70 73 73 73 133

9 558  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU 145 47.35 60 60 64 64 77 81 84 84 148

8 508  SAFRATOVA Vendula 08.11.2004 CZE 128 47.69 50 53 56 56 65 68 68 65 121

7 377  SCHONSIEGEL Celina 27.09.2002 GER 117 47.69 50 54 54 50 64 68 68 64 114

6 365  CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU 160 47.73 64 68 70 70 82 85 88 88 158

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U15 44 48

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo - 22-30 September 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

TINA BEITER (DEN)

HEIKKI RAUTAPURO (FIN)

JEAN LUC SCHATZ (FRA)

Center Referee:

DORTHE LAURIDSEN (DEN)Referee:

LARUS PALL PALSSON (ISL)

Res. Referee:

ELKHAN SULEYMANOV (AZE)

 

Tech. Controller: LEONIDS CUPRIKS (LAT)

Doctor on duty: ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO)

Marshall: CRISTINA PATACCHIOLA (ITA)

Timekeeper: MAMMAD MAMMADOV (AZE)RICO STOLZE (GER)

HASAN AKKUS (TUR)

Session no.: 09/23 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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